Min. Typ. Max.
– 3.3 – V
– – 2.5 W
– – 1.0 W
MHz
– – ±500 ppb
±5 – – ppb
±10 – – ppb

assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
 Example:  BO0907LH5C107DN10
Ordering Guide
Outline Dimension & Pin Connections
BO
Product
OCXO
Outline
9.0mm x 0.7mm
XX.XXL X X XXXX0907
Freq. Range:
L:<50MHz
Output:
H: CMOS
S: Sine Wave
Frequency:
xx MHz
Temp. Range:
C: -20℃～+70℃
G: -40℃～+70℃
I: -40℃～+85℃
Tuning:
N: No Tuning
E: ≥±500ppb
D: ≥±1000ppb
Stability
107:  ±100ppb
508:  ±50ppb
208:  ±20ppb
Phase Noise
D: -135dBc/Hz@1kHz
E: -140dBc/Hz@1kHz
G: -145dBc/Hz@1kHz
H: -150dBc/Hz@1kHz
X
Supply Voltage:
5: 5.0 Vdc
3: 3.3 Vdc
X
2